No. GEARBOX ADA NAME Name QTY

1 GD5GA01 clutch drum pcs 1
2 GD5GA02 bearing R12-2RS pcs 1
3 GD5GA03 up cover pcs 1
4 GD5GA04 bearing 6905-2RS pcs 1
5 GD5GA05 input shaft pcs 1
6 GD5GA06 Doube gear pcs 1
7 GD5GA07 bearing R10 pcs 1
8 GD5GA08 5*10 nut pcs 1
9 GD5GA09 gear case gasket pcs 1
10 |GD5GA10 spring clip pcs 1
11 |GD5GA11 out put gear pcs 1
12 |GD5GA12 bearing 6004-2RS pcs 1
13 |GD5GA13 M6*10 pcs 1
14 |GD5GA14 down cover pcs 1
15 |GD5GA15 oil seal pcs 1
16 |GD5GA16 output shaft pcs 1
17 |GD5GA17 M6*38 pcs 1

Gear case spare parts

BRI

W[

/
F
[3

R
I\]U)

Y

Page 1



No. HANDLE ADA NAME Name
2 |GD5HA02 Gear case assy pcs 1
3 |GD5HA03 screw pcs 1
4 |GD5HA04 AVS Metal pcs 1
5 |GD5HA05 AVS Ruber pcs 1
6 |GD5HA06 pcs 1
7 |GD5HAO07 pcs 1
8 |GD5HA08 ON/OFF assy pcs 1
9 |GD5HA09 Right handle pcs 1
10 |GD5HA10 pcs 1
11 |GD5HA11 pcs 1
12 |GD5HA12 pcs 1
13 |GD5HA13 Plate pcs 1
14 |GD5HA14 pcs 1
15 |GD5HA15 D clip pcs 1
16 |GD5HA16 Auger bit pcs 1
17 |GD5HA17 Left handle pcs 1

Gear case spare parts

Page 2



	Gear case spare parts 

